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MEETING DATES AND DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION 

 

SUBMISSION DEADLINES 

(Protocols are to be submitted by the end 

of the working day) 

MEETING DATES 

(1st /2nd Wednesday of every month) 

Monday, 10th July 2023 Wednesday, 2nd August 2023 

Monday, 21st August 2023 Wednesday, 6th September 2023 

Monday, 18th September 2023 Wednesday, 4th October 2023 

Monday, 16th October 2023 Wednesday, 1st November 2023 

Monday, 20th November 2023 Wednesday, 6th December 2023 

Monday, 18th December 2023 Wednesday, 3rd January 2024 

Monday, 22nd January 2024 Wednesday, 7th February 2024 

Monday, 19th February 2024 Wednesday 6th March 2024 

Monday, 18th March 2024 Wednesday 3rd April 2024 

Monday, 15th April 2024 Wednesday, 1st May 2024 

Monday, 20th May 2024 Wednesday, 5th June 2024 

Monday, 17th June 2024 Wednesday, 3rd July 2024 

 

 


